	
	
	III
	
	II
	
	I

	PONIEDZ
	1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8
	ZAJĘCIA

WYCH. FIZ.
J. ANGIELSKI
ZAJĘCIA

ZAJĘCIA
	1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8
	ZAJĘCIA

ZAJĘCIA

WYCH. FIZ.
ZAJĘCIA

GIMN. KOREKCYJNA
	1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8
	ZAJĘCIA

ZAJĘCIA

WYCH. FIZ.
ZAJĘCIA

J. ANGIELSKI



	WTOREK
	1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8
	ZAJĘCIA
RELIGIA
ZAJĘCIA

ZAJĘCIA

GIMN. KOREKCYJNA


	1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8
	ZAJĘCIA

ZAJĘCIA

RELIGIA

ZAJĘCIA
J. ANGIELSKI
	1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8
	ZAJ. KOMPUTEROWE
ZAJĘCIA

ZAJĘCIA

RELIGIA

GIMN. KOREKCYJNA

	ŚRODA
	1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8
	ZAJĘCIA
ZAJĘCIA

ZAJĘCIA

WYCH. FIZ.
ZAJ. WYRÓWNAWCZE
	1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8
	WYCH. FIZ.

ZAJĘCIA

ZAJĘCIA

ZAJĘCIA

ZAJ. KOMPUTEROWE
	1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8
	WYCH. FIZ.
ZAJĘCIA

ZAJĘCIA

ZAJĘCIA

J. ANGIELSKI


	CZWARTEK
	1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8
	ZAJĘCIA

ZAJĘCIA
ZAJĘCIA 

 ZAJĘCIA
RELIGIA 

KÓŁKO MATEMAT.
	1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8
	ZAJĘCIA

ZAJĘCIA

ZAJĘCIA

RELIGIA
J. ANGIELSKI
	1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8
	ZAJĘCIA

RELIGIA
ZAJĘCIA

ZAJĘCIA



	P

IĄTEK
	1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8
	ZAJĘCIA

ZAJĘCIA

ZAJ. KOMPUTEROWE

ZAJĘCIA

J. ANGIELSKI
	1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8
	ZAJĘCIA

ZAJĘCIA

ZAJĘCIA

ZAJ. WYRÓWNAWCZE


	1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8
	ZAJĘCIA
ZAJĘCIA

ZAJĘCIA

ZAJĘCIA




